MANUAL - RHTT1 v+ by rheavendors group ©

mixer plan
Pos. Code Description
1| 0268185010 ESPRESSO MIXER PLATE
2 | Z026B185025 TRAP DRAWER
3 | DAM0000056 NUT M4
4 | VIT0002009 SCREW ST HEAD CAP M3.5X6.5
5 | Z0010020836CL | §DRIP TRAY SENSOR
6 | VITO000011 SCREW HEAD TAP CAP M4X8
7 | Z026B185015 MICROSWITCH SUPPORT
8 | ELE0001522 MICROSWITCH
9 | VIT0004701 NUT M3
10 | VIT0000006 SCREW HEAD TAP CAP M3X16
11 | ELE0000932 PROBE
12 | VIT0004816 NUT M4
13 | ELE0062020 BOARD SUPPORT
14 | ELE0000467-02 | FAN HEATER 24V DC + BOARD
15 | VIT0003102 SPRING WASHER 3,2
16 | VIT0000002 SCREW HEAD TAP CAP M3X6
17 | Z0250014084-02 | FEMALE CONNECTOR
18 | Z0260014009-01 | H20 CONNECTOR SUPPORT
19 | Z0090002250R | § VARIFLEX BREW. GEARBOX MOTOR
20 | VIT0000015 SCREW HEAD TAP CAP M4X25
21 | VIT0004815 NUT M4
22 | 0080100084 90° CONNECTOR
23| Z0010025153NA | EXTRACTOR TUBE 20MM CONNECTOR
24 | 0010027214 TRAP DRAWER
25 | Z008B185011PG | REMOVABLE TRAP DRAWER R5012
26 See table mixer
27 | Z0080200103CPG | MIXING BOWL F.W/H20 BREAKER
28 | Z0080100006IC | LOCK RING RAL2011
29 | Z008B185010PG | UPPER RING RAL5012
30 | TSILOB/09PG-50 | SILICON HOSE D6X9 R5012 MT.50
31 | 0010020052 PRODUCT NOZZLE
32 | 0080100129 HOSE RING GREEN D.9
33 | Z0080200101LPG | BLUE MIXING BOWL L.W/H20 BREAK
34 | Z0080100095PG | REDUCTION
35 | 0080100130 HOSE RING BLUE D.9
36 | 0020039533 SPOUT DELIVERY 30° D.6
37 | GUA0011010 PLUG
38 | Z0080100035NA | CONNECTOR PLUG BLACK
39 | Z001B185003 16-POLE CONNECTOR BRACKET
40 | VIT0007021 BLIND RIVET 3X6
41 See table SOLUBLES VALVES
42 See table PIPES SUPPORT
43/a | Z007B185011NA | PIPE SUPP. FOR MILK NOZZLE
43/b | Z007B185004NA | PIPE SUPP. NO FRESH MILK NOZZ.
44 | Z007B185006NA | UNIVERSAL PIPE SUPPORT
45 | TEOL0O00001CL | EXTRACTOR TUBE D.20 270MM

- /I - Generated on 26/09/2022 08:40
tel: 0039 02 966 551  fax: 0039 02 96 55 086 email: rheavendors@rheavendors.com exclusive property of rheavendors group

www.rheavendors.com

Pag.11/49




